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PRODUCT NUMBER CODE

BASE PRODUCT NUMBER

HOUS ING COLOR OPTIONS 4(

0 - WHITE

|- BLACK

2 - WHITE + SHELL NICKEL PLATING ONLY
SENSOR CONTACTOPTION

0 - WITH SENSOR CONTACT

|- WITHOUT SENSOR CONTACT

SHELL OPTIONS

14626 - X X

|- WITHOUT BACK SHIELD
3 - WITHOUT BACK SHIELD 8 NICKEL PLATING ONLY
S - WITHOUT BACK SHIELD & NICKEL PLATING ONLY
(SPECIAL MATERIAL FOR DURABILITY 12,000 CYCLES)
TERMINAL PLATING OPTION

0 -1.25um Ni UNDERPLATE
0.76um GXT CONTACT AREA
2.50 um TIN/LEAD TAIL AREA

PACKAGING OPTION

B - TUBES
R - TAPE & REEL

DATE CODE

LEAD FREE

Copyright FCI.

5. AVAILABLE P/N"S NOW

NOTES:

[. P/N’S WITH SUFFIX "LF"

2. PACKING STANDARD GS-14-920 WILL BE
APPLIED FOR LEAD FREE P/N’S

3. FOR LEAD FREE P/N, THE PRODUCT MEET
EUROPEAN UNION DIRECTIVES AND OTHER
COUNTRY REGULATION AS DESCRIBED

4. FOR LEAD FREE P/N, THE HOUSING WILL
WITHSTAND EXPOSURE TO 260°C PEAK
TERMERATURE FOR 40 SECONDS IN A
CONVECTION, INFRO-RED OR VAPOR PHASE
REFLOW OVEN.

IN FCI

ARE
74626-0010XXLF;
74626-1010XXLF;
74626-0110XXLF;
74626-1130XXLF;
74626-2010XXLF;

74626-2110XXLF;
74626-1110XXLF
74626-01SO0XPLF
74626-11S0OXPLF

ARE LEAD FREE P/N’S

IN 6S-22-008
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